
🦅 Elderberry 2024-2025 Spirit Days 🎉

September 06, Friday - Football Day! Represent your favorite football team! 🏈

September 13, Friday - Career Day! Dress up as who you want to be when you grow up! 🧑‍🎓

September 27, Friday - Disney Day1 Wear your favorite Disney merch! 🎇

October 18, Friday - Champion Day! Wear an Elderberry shirt or Blue to show support for our
Basketball Teams. 🦅 🏅 🏀

October 21 - 25, Monday-Friday - Red Ribbon Week
“Celebrate Life. Live Drug Free.”

Monday - Red Tuesday - Superhero 🦸
Wednesday - Sports⚽🏈⚾ Thursday - Crazy Hat 🤠 & Socks 🧦

Friday - College 🎓 or Elderberry 🦅 gear

October 31, Thursday - Jog-A-Thon! 👟 Run, Run, Run in orange and black!

November 15, Friday - Twin Day! Wear matching clothes with a friend! 👭👬

December 06, Friday - Champion Day! Wear an Elderberry shirt or Blue or yellow to show
support for our Chess Competitors. 🦅 🏅

December 16 - 19, Monday - Thursday - Kickmas!
Monday: Wear Black or Red! Tuesday: Wear a Flannel!

Wednesday: Wear a Holiday Sweater! Thursday: Wear Red or Green!

January 17, Friday - PJ Day! 💤 Come in comfy pajamas that are appropriate for school.

February 7, Friday - Champion Day! Wear an Elderberry shirt or Blue or Yellow🏅

February 14, Friday - Show your LOVE for Elderberry! Wear Pink & Red.

March 7, Friday - Read Across America! 📖📚 Dress up like your favorite book character!

March 10, Monday - Celebrate Mario Day and dress up in Mario gear!

March 17, Monday - Lucky Day🍀! Wear Green for some Luck of the Irish!

April 18, Friday - Champion Day! Wear an Elderberry shirt or Blue to show support for STEAM
and Track & Field Teams. 🦅 🏅

May 5, Monday - May the Fourth Be With You! ✨Wear Star Wars Gear!🌠


